BRUNCH

Acai Bowl £7.80
Organic Acai Berry

topped with Toasted Granola and Fresh Berries

Add Almond Butter £0.80

Greek Avocado Toast (GFA) £8.90
Avocado, Feta, Tomato, Onion,
Basil and Poached Eggs

Avocado Toast £9.90
Avocado, Chorizo, Black Pudding, Halloumi,
Poached Egg and Chipotle Mayo

Peppered Beef Bagel £8.65
Pepper Seasoned Beef, Dill Pickle,
Monterey Jack and Chimichurri

Chicken Fajita Wrap (GFA) £8.45
Pulled Chicken, Onion, Pepper, Sour Cream,
Salsa, Cheese & Salad

Homemade Sausage Roll £7.95
Filling of the day wrapped in Puff Pastry
Served with BBQ Beans
(Ask server for today's filling)

Mexican Breakfast Taco (VA) £8.65
Avocado Salsa, Re-fried Beans, Egg/Tofu
and Chipotle Sauce

Vegan Avocado Toast £8.85
Avocado, Hash Brown, 'Sausage', Tattie
Scone and Cajun 'Mayo'

Vegan Bagel £8.75
Avocado, Bombay Potato Salad and Pickled

Beetroot
(VA) - Vegan Available
(GFA) - Gluten Free Available

PANCAKES

Three fluffy pancakes stacked up and
topped with sweet or savoury treats.

Banoffee £8.65
Caramelised Banana, Banoffee Sauce,
Chantilly Cream, Fresh Berries,
Fudge Pieces & Biscuit Crumb

Savoury £8.65
Bacon, Scrambled Egg and Maple Syrup

FILLED ROLLS

Slice Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding,
Tattie Scone, Fried Egg, Scrambled Egg,
Fried Onions.

Single £3.85
Double £4.45

Treble £4.95

DRIFT GF Roll £4.55
Slice Sausage, Fried Onion and Sriracha.

(Also available non GF)

DRIFT Vegan Roll £4.55
Slice 'Sausage', Tattie Scone and Sriracha.

Soup Of The Day £5.50
Served with Bloomer Bread

LUNCH

DRIFT Ciabatta £8.55

DRIFT Toastie £7.70 | DRIFT Sandwich £7.40
Bloomer - White/Brown (GFA)

Coronation Chicken
Tuna Mayo and Red Onion
Ham, Cheese and Mango Chutney
Brie, Bacon and Cranberry
Mexican Chicken and Salsa
Mozzarella, Pesto and Tomato
Vegan Bombay Potato Salad

Salad Bowl £8.45
Fresh Leaves, Coleslaw, Bombay Potato Salad,
Cheese, Pickle and a choice of topping.
(Black Pudding & Potato Scone, Ham,
Mexican Chicken or Tuna)

DRIFT DUGS
Pup Sausage £1.50
Pup Cake £2.00
Puppuccino £2.00

Little Latte £2.00

Food Allergens / Intolerances:
If you have a special dietary requirement
please inform your server before ordering.

Please Note: We take caution to prevent cross
contamination, however, any product may
contain traces as all menu items are produced
in the same kitchen.




COFFEE

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Machiatto
Cortado
Americano

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

White Mocha
Babyccino

Chai Latte

Iced Latte / Frappe

Iced Coconut Matcha

£2.30

£2.80

£2.50

&£2.70

£3.10

£3.30

£3.40

£3.40

&£3.70

£3.70

&£1.60

£3.70

£3.90

£3.90

OUR COFFEE

server know.

All our coffees are made with a double
shot. If you would prefer a single shot or
require an extra shot, please let your

TEA
Breakfast
Peppermint
Green
Earl
Fruit

Iced Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE

Reg

Hot Chocolate £3.30
Made from Belgian Drinking Chocolate.

DRIFT Hot Chocolate £4.30

£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50

Vegan
£4.10

£4.90

Made from Belgian Drinking Chocolate with
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Flake and

dusted with Chocolate.

EXTRAS

Flavour Syrup
Plant Based Alternatives
Extra Shot

Decaf

S50p
60p
60p

30p

SOFT DRINKS
Smoothies
Milkshakes
Vegan Milkshakes
Still / Sparkling Water
Soft Drinks 330ml
Appletiser
Kombucha
Oasis
Capri-sun

Orange / Apple Juice

BAKERY

Tray Bakes
Empire Biscuit
Sponge Cakes
Fruit / Plain Scone

GF |/ Vegan Tray Bakes

£3.95

£4.10

£4.90

£2.30

£23.70

£2.50

£3.75

£2.50

&1.30

£2.40

£3.50

£2.40

£3.90

£2.80

£3.75



