BRUNCH

Acai Bowl £7.80

Organic Acai Berry
topped with Toasted Granola and Fresh Berries
Add Almond Butter £0.80

Greek Avocado Toast (GFA) £8.90

Avocado, Feta, Tomato, Onion, Basil and Poached Eggs

Avocado Toast £9.90

Avocado, Chorizo, Black Pudding, Halloumi, Poached Egg and Chipotle Mayo

Peppered Beef Bagel £8.65

Pepper Seasoned Beef, Dill Pickle, Monterey Jack and Chimichurri

Chicken Fajita Wrap (GFA) £8.45

Pulled Chicken, Onion, Pepper, Sour Cream, Salsa, Cheese & Salad

Homemade Sausage Roll £7.95

Filling of the day wrapped in Puff Pastry Served with BBQ Beans (Ask server for today's filling)

Mexican Breakfast Taco (VA) £8.65

Avocado Salsa, Re-fried Beans, Egg/Tofu and Chipotle Sauce

Vegan Avocado Toast £8.85

Avocado, Hash Brown, 'Sausage', Tattie Scone and Cajun 'Mayo'

Vegan Bagel £8.75

Avocado, Bombay Potato Salad and Pickled Beetroot

(VA) - Vegan Available

(GFA) - Gluten Free Available

PANCAKES

Three fluffy pancakes stacked up and topped with sweet or savoury treats.

Banoffee £8.65

Caramelised Banana, Banoffee Sauce, Chantilly Cream, Fresh Berries, Fudge Pieces & Biscuit Crumb

Savoury £8.65

Bacon, Scrambled Egg and Maple Syrup

FILLED ROLLS

Slice Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding, Tattie Scone, Fried Egg, Scrambled Egg, Fried Onions.

Single £3.85

Double £4.45

Treble £4.95

DRIFT GF Roll £4.55

Slice Sausage, Fried Onion and Sriracha.
(Also available non GF)

DRIFT Vegan Roll £4.55

Slice 'Sausage', Tattie Scone and Sriracha.

Soup Of The Day £5.50

Served with Bloomer Bread

Food Allergens / Intolerances:

If you have a special dietary requirement please inform your server before ordering.

LUNCH

DRIFT Ciabatta £8.55

DRIFT Toastie £7.70 | DRIFT Sandwich £7.40

Bloomer - White/Brown (GFA)

Coronation Chicken

Tuna Mayo and Red Onion

Ham, Cheese and Mango Chutney

Brie, Bacon and Cranberry

Mexican Chicken and Salsa

Mozzarella, Pesto and Tomato

Vegan Bombay Potato Salad

Salad Bowl £8.45

Fresh Leaves, Coleslaw, Bombay Potato Salad, Cheese, Pickle and a choice of topping. (Black Pudding & Potato Scone, Ham, Mexican Chicken or Tuna)

DRIFT DUGS

Pup Sausage £1.50

Pup Cake £2.00

Puppuccino £2.00

Little Latte £2.00

Please Note: We take caution to prevent cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as all menu items are produced in the same kitchen.

COFFEE	TEA	SOFT DRINKS
--------	-----	-------------

	Single Espresso	£2.30	Breakfast	£2.40	Smoothies	£3.95
,	Double Espresso	£2.80	Peppermint	£2.50	Milkshakes	£4.10
,	Machiatto	£2.50	Green	£2.50	Vegan Milkshakes	£4.90
	Cortado	£2.70	Earl	£2.50	Still / Sparkling Water	£2.30
	Americano	£3.10	Fruit	£2.50	Soft Drinks 330ml	£2.70
,	Flat White	£3.30	Iced Tea	£3.50	Appletiser	£2.50
,	Latte	£3.40			Kombucha	£3.75
	Cappuccino	£3.40	HOT CHOCOL	ATE	Oasis	£2.50
,	Mocha	£3.70	Hot Chocolate	Reg Vegan £3.30 £4.10	Capri-sun	£1.30
,	White Mocha	£3.70	Made from Belgian Drinking Ch		Orange / Apple Juice	£2.40
,	Babyccino	£1.60	DRIFT Hot Chocolate Made from Belgian Drinking Ch	£4.30 £4.90 nocolate with	BAKERY	
	Chai Latte	£3.70	Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Flake and dusted with Chocolate.			
,	Iced Latte / Frappe	£3.90			Tray Bakes	£3.50
,	Iced Coconut Matcha	£3.90	EXTRAS		Empire Biscuit	£2.40
					Sponge Cakes	£3.90
	P		Flavour Syrup	50p	Fruit / Plain Scone	£2.80
All our coffees are made with a double shot. If you would prefer a single shot or			Plant Based Alternatives	60p	GF / Vegan Tray Bakes	£3.75
			Extra Shot	60p	and a comment of the	20.10
	require an extra shot, please let yo server know.		Decaf	30 p		